MODERNES
WOHNEN

NEUE MITTE
LAMME

HAUS 2A, WOHNUNG (WE) 01
1. OBERGESCHOSS | 3 ZIMMER

Kind
Schlafen
Bad

Flur
Ankleide
Wohnen

Flur

Abstellraum

Loggia

Essen | Kochen

Dusche | WC

Flur | Garderobe

Gesamtwohnflache

Nutzflache

17,32 m?
12,53 m?
8,38 m?
6,13 m?
5,47 m?
17,38 m?
10,33 m?
6,79 m?
2,83 m?
17,66 m?
4,81 m?
5,23 m?

114,86 m?
117,69 m?

HAUS 2A



