HAUS 2A



■ HAUS 2A, WOHNUNG (WE) 01 1. OBERGESCHOSS | 3 ZIMMER

Kind	17,32 m ²
Schlafen	12,53 m ²
Bad	8,38 m ²
Flur	6,13 m ²
Ankleide	5,47 m ²
Wohnen	17,38 m ²
Flur	10,33 m ²
Abstellraum	6,79 m ²
Loggia	2,83 m ²
Essen Kochen	17,66 m ²
Dusche WC	4,81 m ²
Flur Garderobe	5,23 m ²
Gesamtwohnfläche	114,86 m ²
Nutzfläche	117,69 m ²







